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Election Summary Report
General Election
Racine County
February 20, 2024

2/20/2024 8:32:40 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 14 of 14 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 10,578 of 0 (N/A)
Ballots Cast: 10,578

Alderperson District 2
Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Tyler Townsend

David Czuper

Xavier Kendall Golden

Mollie Jones

Write-in

Total Votes

Alderperson District 4

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
David L. Maack

O. Keith Fair

Jacqueline Schrader

Jordan J. Lawrence

Write-in

Total Votes

- C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Total
274 /0 N/A

Total
48
34
21

169

272

Total
- C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Total
176 /0 N/A

Total
74
24
45
30

1
173

Total
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School Referendum - Q1: Burlington Area 0777 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 5272 /0 N/A
Candidate Party Total
Yes 2,475
No 2,797
Total Votes 5,272
Total

School Referendum - Q1: Waterford Union High 6083 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 4856/0 N/A
Candidate Party Total
Yes 2,212
No 2,632
Total Votes 4,844
Total

School Referendum - Q2: Waterford Union High 6083 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 4,856 /0 N/A
Candidate Party Total
Yes 1,883
No 2,952
Total Votes 4,835

Total



