Page: 1 of 2 2/20/2024 8:32:40 PM

# **Election Summary Report**

General Election Racine County February 20, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 14 of 14 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 10,578 of 0 (N/A)

Ballots Cast: 10,578

### Alderperson District 2 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total
Times Cast		274 / 0 N/A
Candidate	Party	Total
Tyler Townsend		48
David Czuper		34
Xavier Kendall Golden		21
Mollie Jones		169
Write-in		0
Total Votes		272
		Total

### Alderperson District 4 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total
Times Cast		176 / 0 N/A
Candidate	Party	Total
David L. Maack		74
O. Keith Fair		24
Jacqueline Schrader		45
Jordan J. Lawrence		30
Write-in		1
Total Votes		173
		Total

Page: 2 of 2 2/20/2024 8:32:40 PM

### School Referendum - Q1: Burlington Area 0777 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

		Total
Times Cast		5,272 / 0 N/A
Candidate	Party	Total
Yes		2,475
No		2,797
Total Votes		5,272
		Total

## School Referendum - Q1: Waterford Union High 6083 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

		Total
Times Cast		4,856 / 0 N/A
Times Cast		4,030 / U IN/A
Candidate	Party	Total
Yes		2,212
No		2,632
Total Votes		4,844
		Total

### School Referendum - Q2: Waterford Union High 6083 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

		Total
Times Cast		4,856 / 0 N/A
Candidate	Party	Total
Yes		1,883
No		2,952
Total Votes		4,835
		Total